
EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
TRIVIA: MARCH IQ QUIZ
ROSARY ON TV
JUNK DRAWER DETECTIVE: SPRING
ROAD TRIP
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL
FLUFF AND FOLD
MIND JOGGERS CIRCLE 

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM

2PM
3:15
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HAPPY ST. PATRICK’S DAY!16 17 18 19 20 21 22

CHRISTY ROBBINS, DIRECTOR & INTERIM PROGRAM DIRECTOR
ACTIVITY ASSISTANTS: AMANDA C. AND PAULINA K.

REFRESHMENTS ARE SERVED DAILY ONCE IN THE MORNING AND ONCE IN THE AFTERNOON.
ALL PAWTUCKET LANE RESIDENTS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND TRADITIONAL ACTIVITIES
ACCOMPANIED BY A STAFF MEMBER WHEN APPLICABLE OR WITH A FAMILY MEMBER.

EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
PONDERING PROMPTS: MOVIE
EDITION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: OSCAR THEME -
MOVIE CHARACTER GUESS WHO!
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
DISCUSSION: WHAT IS YOUR
LEPRECHAUN NAME?

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM

2PM

3:15
4:15

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
TRAVELOGUE ON TV: HOTEL
SAFARIA IN AFRICA!
TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL
PRESENTATION: WILD LIFE AROUND
THE WORLD ON TRAD
SING A LONG: ELDERSONG VOLUME
1 ON YOUTUBE

9:30
10AM
11AM

1:30
3:15

4:15

EXERCISE WITH DUMBBELLS
COMMUNION IN THE CHAPEL
GAME: EASY CHARADES

CRAFT: MARDI GRAS MASKS
BALANCE & AGILITY CLASS
GAME: BEAD TOSS!
YOUTUBE: NAME THAT TUNE

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
COLLAGE DETECTIVE: EARLY
SPRING
CHAIR YOGA WITH MARCELLE
ASHES IN THE CHAPEL W/ DEBBIE
WALKING CLUB
CORNHOLE COMPETITION
TRIVIA: LENT QUIZ
TV TIME REWIND: THE
HONEYMOONERS

9:30
10AM

11AM
11:30

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE WITH GREEN BALLS
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
FOOD FOR THOUGHT:  THE CLASSIC
OREO DISCUSSION AND
REMINISCING
COOKING CLUB: OREO BALLS
OREO PERSONALITY TEST
DISCUSSION: WHAT IS THE
MEANING OF YOUR NAME?
CHICKEN SOUP FOR THE SOUL

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15

4:15

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
GAME: LUCKY 7 DICE GAME
BALLOON VOLLEYBALL GAME
COOL DOWN EXERCISE
ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE
BIRTHDAY CARD CLUB
ST. PATRICK’S DAY TABLE TALK
TIDBITS
MOVIE: THE SOUND OF MUSIC

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM
11:30

1:30
2PM
3:15

4:15

EXERCISE: STRETCHES
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
DISCUSSION: MARCH GAZETTE
ROSARY ON TV 
CHALLENGE: NOTABLE WOMEN IN
HISTORY
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL 
WHITEBOARD: WORD MINING
ADULT COLORING: ROSIE THE
RIVETER

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM

2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE: STRONG ABS
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
PING PONG PRACTICE
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
GAME: MINUTE TO WIN IT
SUNDAY SOCIAL: SPRING FORWARD!
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
TV TIME REWIND:  THE FLYING NUN

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 
GAME: DIRTY LAUNDRY
TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL 
PRESENTATION: SEASHORE
TROLLEY MUSEUM ON TRAD
FLUFF AND FOLD:  WHERE DO ALL
OF THOSE LOST SOCKS GO?

9:30
10AM
11AM

1:30
3PM

4:15

EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
CRAFT: PIPE CLEANER CLOVERS
PLANT YOUR CLOVERS IN A POT!
CANDY SORTING GAME
WHITEBOARD GAMES WITH OUR
VOLUNTEER CASEY
REMINSCING: REMEMBERING
GROOMING PRODUCTS

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

4:15

EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
BOWLING TO THE OLDIES
WALKING CLUB
GIRL SCOUT COOKIE TASTING
HAPPY HOUR: MARK STANZLER
PERFORMS ON TRAD
SPRING CLEANING IN THE KITCHEN
TV TIME REWIND: MARY TYLER
MOORE SHOW

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4:15

DUMBBELL EXERCISES
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
ARMCHAIR TRAVEL: JERUSALEM,
BIBLICAL HOLY LANDS
CRAFT: DECOUPAGE ST. PATRICK’S
DAY GARLAND
FINISH THE LINE: BIBLE PHRASES
ADULT COLORING: PURIM PAGES
YOUTUBE: IRISH SING A LONG

9:30
10AM
10:30

1PM

2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
ACTIVITY: PRINGLES CIRCLE
PRESENTATION: IRISH MUSIC
THEME WITH JOE MALONE
ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE
TASTE TEST: VARIETY OF POTATO
CHIPS - WHICH IS YOUR FAVORITE?
RICK STEVES: IRELAND

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1:30
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE: STRONG ABS
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
FINISH THE LINE!
ROSARY ON TV
GAME: THE PRICE IS RIGHT
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL
FLASHCARDS: SHADOWS
MOVIE:  POT O’ GOLD WITH JIMMY
STEWART

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
CORNHOLE COMPETITION
ROSARY ON TV
GAME: PING PONG PRACTICE
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL
JOGGIN’ YOUR NOGGIN’
GAME: NAME FIVE

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE: LET’S STRETCH
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
CONVERSATION GLOBE TOSS
SUNDAY SOCIAL: RING SWING
COMPETITION
ENTERTAINER: STEVE, HIRO PIANO
& TRUMPET JAZZ DUO ON TRAD

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15

EXERCISE: STRENGTH TRAINING
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
GAME: TOSS ACROSS
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
AFTERNOON EXERCISE: DUMBBELLS
SUNDAY SOCIAL: SAAB IRISH PUB
WITH TRIVIA, DRINKS AND SNACKS!
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
REMINISCING:

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4:15

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 
TARGET PRACTICE
GAME: MATCH GROUP UP
GOLDEN RETRIEVER VISITS IN CAFE
TRIP TO MASS AT DSC CHAPEL
TV TIME REWIND:  I DREAM OF
JEANNIE
ADULT COLORING: CELTIC DESIGN

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
1:30
3:15

4:15

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS  
POOL NOODLE VOLLEYBALL
TRIP TO MASS AT DSC CHAPEL
ST. PATTY’S DAY PARTY WITH JOEY
B-BOP ON TRAD
SCAVENGER HUNT: ST. PATRICK’S
DAY THEMED
TV TIME REWIND: LASSIE

9:30
10AM
11AM

1:30
2:00

3:15

4:15

DUMBBELL EXERCISES
COMMUNION IN THE CHAPEL
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
TRIP: ECUMENICAL SERVICE AT DSC
BALANCE & AGILITY CLASS
SHORT STORY: BACK ON THE COURT
YOUTUBE SING A LONG: CLASSIC
HYMNS AND SPIRITUALS

9:30
10AM
11AM

1:30
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE: BALANCE
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
EZ DOES IT TRIVIA
CHAIR YOGA WITH MARCELLE 
WALKING CLUB
GAME: HIGHER OR LOWER
CAN YOU PICTURE THIS?
MOVIE: SOUND OF MUSIC

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

DUMBBELL EXERCISES 
COUNTRY DRIVE: COFFEE AND
DONUTS LOOK FOR SIGNS OF
SPRING!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
COOKING CLUB: FESTIVE FRUIT
SALAD
YOUTUBE: NAME THAT TUNE
A WEE BIT O’ IRISH HUMOR

9:30
10AM

1PM
2PM

3:15
4:15

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
HEALTH CHAT: BENEFITS OF THE
MEDITERRANEAN DIET ON TRAD
TARGET PRACTICE
GAME: NAME THE SCENT
ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE
MATINEE MOVIE: WEST SIDE STORY
FLUFF AND FOLD

9:30
10AM
10:15

11AM
1PM
1:30
2PM
4:15

DUMBBELL EXERCISES 
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
COUPS FOR TROOPS
CRAFT: YARN WALL HANGING PT 1
CRAFT: YARN WALL HANGING PT 2
BIG SCREEN THEATER:
CASSABLANCA
CHICKEN SOUP FOR THE SOUL

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
3PM

4:15

EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
WHITEBOARD: HANGMAN
TRIVIA: STATES AND CAPITALS
WALKING CLUB
GAME: MUSICAL CUPS! A PLAY ON
MUSICAL CHAIRS
MAGAZINE SCAVENGER HUNT:
FRUIT EDITION

9:30
10AM
10:30
11:30

1PM
2PM

4:15

DUMBBELL EXERCISES 
COUNTRY DRIVE: TYNGSBORO
PRESENTATION: CAPTION CALL
SERVICES ON TRAD (10AM-2PM)
KITCHEN: LEMON MINT TEA
DIY: EASTER DOOR DECORATONS
SING A LONG WITH ELDERSONG
TV TIME REWIND: THE LAWRENCE
WELK SHOW, CELEBRATING
SENIORS

9:30
10AM
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE: STRONG CORE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 
GAME: SLAM BALL
NATURE CONNECTION VISITS
JEWELRY MAKING: BRACELETS
ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE
GARDEN CLUB: SEEDLINGS
PERCUSSION GROUP: MARACAS,
TAMBORINES W/ MUSIC
FLUFF AND FOLD

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
1:30
2PM
3:15

4:15

29

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE: STRONG CORE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
GAME: GUESS THE SOUND
ROSARY ON TV
FINISHING THE LYRICS
BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL
BALOON VOLLEYBALL
TED TALK: WHAT MAKES A GOOD
LIFE?

WELCOME TO MARCH!

OSCAR SUNDAY WORLD WILDLIFE DAY MARDI GRAS ASH WEDNESDAY EAT THE MIDDLE FIRST DAY LUCKY 7 DAY INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS MISMATCH DAY GIRL SCOUT DAY PURIM BEGINS POTATO CHIP DAY

SPRINGS BEGINS FRAGRANCE DAY

CLASSIC FILM DAY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY ELLIE S.!

MORE ON THE BACK
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CHRISTY ROBBINS, DIRECTOR & INTERIM PROGRAM DIRECTOR
ACTIVITY ASSISTANTS: AMANDA C. AND PAULINA K.

REFRESHMENTS ARE SERVED DAILY ONCE IN THE MORNING AND ONCE IN THE AFTERNOON.
ALL PAWTUCKET LANE RESIDENTS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND TRADITIONAL ACTIVITIES
ACCOMPANIED BY A STAFF MEMBER WHEN APPLICABLE OR WITH A FAMILY MEMBER.

EXERCISE!
DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS
GAME: WHEEL OF FORTUNE
SUNDAY MASS ON TV
WHITEBOARD: FAMILY FEUD
CRAFT: FRUIT SALAD COLLAGE
HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES
CHICKEN SOUP FOR THE SOUL

9:30
10AM
10:30
11AM

1PM
2PM
3:15
4:15

EXERCISE!
COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS
GAME: NAME 5
TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL
MARTY GITLIN PRESENTS: 
THE BRITISH INVASION &
AMERICAN ANSWER ON TRAD
SING A LONG WITH ELDERSONG 2

9:30
10AM
11AM

1:30
3:15

4:15


