

CHRISTY ROBBINS, DIRECTOR & INTI ACTIVITY ASSISTANTS: AMAND	& Memory Care ERIM PROGRAM DIRECTOR	REFRESHMENTS ARE SERVED DAIL All pawtucket lane residents	Y ONCE IN THE MORNING AND ONCE IN ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND TRADITIONA R WHEN APPLICABLE OR WITH A FAMIL	AL ACTIVITIES		SATURDAY Welcome to march! 1 9:30 Exercise! 10Am Daily Chronicle News 10:30 Trivia: March IQ Quiz 11Am Rosary on TV 1PM Junk Drawer Detective: Spring Road Trip 2PM Bingo! on traditional 3:15 Fluff And Fold
S U N D A Y	MONDAY	T U E S D A Y	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	4:15 MIND JOGGERS CIRCLE
OSCAR SUNDAY 2	WORLD WILDLIFE DAY 3	MARDI GRAS 4	ASH WEDNESDAY 5	EAT THE MIDDLE FIRST DAY 6	LUCKY 7 DAY 7	INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY 8
9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 11AM SUNDAY MASS ON TV 1PM PONDERING PROMPTS: MOVIE EDITION 2PM SUNDAY SOCIAL: OSCAR THEME - MOVIE CHARACTER GUESS WHO! 3:15 HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES 4:15 DISCUSSION: WHAT IS YOUR LEPRECHAUN NAME?	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 11AM TRAVELOGUE ON TV: HOTEL SAFARIA IN AFRICA! 1:30 TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL 3:15 PRESENTATION: WILD LIFE AROUND THE WORLD ON TRAD 4:15 SING A LONG: ELDERSONG VOLUME 1 ON YOUTUBE	9:30 EXERCISE WITH DUMBBELLS 10AM COMMUNION IN THE CHAPEL 11AM GAME: EASY CHARADES 1PM CRAFT: MARDI GRAS MASKS 2PM BALANCE & AGILITY CLASS 3:15 GAME: BEAD TOSS! 4:15 YOUTUBE: NAME THAT TUNE	9:30 DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10AM COLLAGE DETECTIVE: EARLY SPRING 11AM CHAIR YOGA WITH MARCELLE 11:30 ASHES IN THE CHAPEL W/ DEBBIE 1PM WALKING CLUB 2PM CORNHOLE COMPETITION 3:15 TRIVIA: LENT QUIZ 4:15 TV TIME REWIND: THE HONEYMOONERS	9:30 EXERCISE WITH GREEN BALLS 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 11AM FOOD FOR THOUGHT: THE CLASSIC OREO DISCUSSION AND REMINISCING 1PM COOKING CLUB: OREO BALLS 2PM OREO PERSONALITY TEST 3:15 DISCUSSION: WHAT IS THE MEANING OF YOUR NAME? 4:15 CHICKEN SOUP FOR THE SOUL	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 10:30 GAME: LUCKY 7 DICE GAME 11AM BALLOON VOLLEYBALL GAME 11:30 COOL DOWN EXERCISE 1:30 ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE 2PM BIRTHDAY CARD CLUB 3:15 ST. PATRICK'S DAY TABLE TALK TIDBITS 4:15 MOVIE: THE SOUND OF MUSIC	9:30 EXERCISE: STRETCHES 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 DISCUSSION: MARCH GAZETTE 11AM ROSARY ON TV 1PM CHALLENGE: NOTABLE WOMEN IN HISTORY 2PM BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL 3:15 WHITEBOARD: WORD MINING 4:15 ADULT COLORING: ROSIE THE RIVETER
DAYLIGHT SAVINGS BEGINS 9	MISMATCH DAY 10	11	GIRL SCOUT DAY 12	PURIM BEGINS 13	POTATO CHIP DAY 14	15
9:30 EXERCISE: STRONG ABS 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 PING PONG PRACTICE 11AM SUNDAY MASS ON TV 1PM GAME: MINUTE TO WIN IT 2PM SUNDAY SOCIAL: SPRING FORWARD! 3:15 HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES 4:15 TV TIME REWIND: THE FLYING NUN	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 11AM GAME: DIRTY LAUNDRY 1:30 TRIP: MASS AT DSC CHAPEL 3PM PRESENTATION: SEASHORE TROLLEY MUSEUM ON TRAD 4:15 FLUFF AND FOLD: WHERE DO ALL OF THOSE LOST SOCKS GO?	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 CRAFT: PIPE CLEANER CLOVERS 11AM PLANT YOUR CLOVERS IN A POT! 1PM CANDY SORTING GAME 2PM WHITEBOARD GAMES WITH OUR VOLUNTEER CASEY 4:15 REMINSCING: REMEMBERING GROOMING PRODUCTS	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 BOWLING TO THE OLDIES 11AM WALKING CLUB 1PM GIRL SCOUT COOKIE TASTING 2PM HAPPY HOUR: MARK STANZLER PERFORMS ON TRAD 3:15 SPRING CLEANING IN THE KITCHEN 4:15 TV TIME REWIND: MARY TYLER MOORE SHOW	 9:30 DUMBBELL EXERCISES 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 ARMCHAIR TRAVEL: JERUSALEM, BIBLICAL HOLY LANDS 1PM CRAFT: DECOUPAGE ST. PATRICK'S DAY GARLAND 2PM FINISH THE LINE: BIBLE PHRASES 3:15 ADULT COLORING: PURIM PAGES 4:15 YOUTUBE: IRISH SING A LONG 	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 10:30 ACTIVITY: PRINGLES CIRCLE 11AM PRESENTATION: IRISH MUSIC THEME WITH JOE MALONE 1:30 ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE 2PM TASTE TEST: VARIETY OF POTATO 3:15 CHIPS - WHICH IS YOUR FAVORITE? 4:15 RICK STEVES: IRELAND	9:30 EXERCISE: STRONG ABS 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 FINISH THE LINE! 11AM ROSARY ON TV 1PM GAME: THE PRICE IS RIGHT 2PM BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL 3:15 FLASHCARDS: SHADOWS 4:15 MOVIE: POT O' GOLD WITH JIMMY STEWART
16	HAPPY ST. PATRICK'S DAY! 17	18	HAPPY BIRTHDAY ELLIE S.! 19	SPRINGS BEGINS 20	FRAGRANCE DAY 21	22
9:30 EXERCISE: LET'S STRETCH 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES 11AM SUNDAY MASS ON TV 1PM CONVERSATION GLOBE TOSS 2PM SUNDAY SOCIAL: RING SWING COMPETITION 3:15 ENTERTAINER: STEVE, HIRO PIANO & TRUMPET JAZZ DUO ON TRAD	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 11AM POOL NOODLE VOLLEYBALL 1:30 TRIP TO MASS AT DSC CHAPEL 2:00 ST. PATTY'S DAY PARTY WITH JOEY B-BOP ON TRAD 3:15 SCAVENGER HUNT: ST. PATRICK'S DAY THEMED 4:15 TV TIME REWIND: LASSIE	9:30 DUMBBELL EXERCISES 10AM COMMUNION IN THE CHAPEL 11AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 1:30 TRIP: Ecumenical service at DSC 2PM Balance & Agility Class 3:15 Short Story: Back on the Court 4:15 Youtube Sing A Long: Classic Hymns and Spirituals	1PM WALKING CLUB	9:30 DUMBBELL EXERCISES 10AM COUNTRY DRIVE: COFFEE AND DONUTS LOOK FOR SIGNS OF Spring! 1PM Daily Chronicle News 2PM Cooking Club: Festive Fruit Salad 3:15 Youtube: Name that tune 4:15 A wee bit o' Irish Humor	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 10:15 HEALTH CHAT: BENEFITS OF THE MEDITERRANEAN DIET ON TRAD 11AM TARGET PRACTICE 1PM GAME: NAME THE SCENT 1:30 ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE 2PM MATINEE MOVIE: WEST SIDE STORY 4:15 FLUFF AND FOLD	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 CORNHOLE COMPETITION 11AM ROSARY ON TV 1PM GAME: PING PONG PRACTICE 2PM BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL 3:15 JOGGIN' YOUR NOGGIN' 4:15 GAME: NAME FIVE
23	24	CLASSIC FILM DAY 25	26	27	28	29
9:30 EXERCISE: STRENGTH TRAINING 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 GAME: TOSS ACROSS 11AM SUNDAY MASS ON TV 1PM AFTERNOON EXERCISE: DUMBBELLS 2PM SUNDAY SOCIAL: SAAB IRISH PUB WITH TRIVIA, DRINKS AND SNACKS! 3:15 HAND MASSAGES & MANICURES 4:15 REMINISCING:	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 10:30 TARGET PRACTICE 11AM GAME: MATCH GROUP UP 1PM GOLDEN RETRIEVER VISITS IN CAFE 1:30 TRIP TO MASS AT DSC CHAPEL 3:15 TV TIME REWIND: 1 DREAM OF JEANNIE 4:15 ADULT COLORING: CELTIC DESIGN	9:30 DUMBBELL EXERCISES 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 COUPS FOR TROOPS 11AM CRAFT: YARN WALL HANGING PT 1 1PM CRAFT: YARN WALL HANGING PT 2 3PM BIG SCREEN THEATER: CASSABLANCA 4:15 CHICKEN SOUP FOR THE SOUL	9:30 EXERCISE! 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 WHITEBOARD: HANGMAN 11:30 TRIVIA: STATES AND CAPITALS 1PM WALKING CLUB 2PM GAME: MUSICAL CUPS! A PLAY ON MUSICAL CHAIRS 4:15 MAGAZINE SCAVENGER HUNT: FRUIT EDITION		9:30 EXERCISE: STRONG CORE! 10AM COFFEE CLUB & CURRENT EVENTS 10:30 GAME: SLAM BALL 11AM NATURE CONNECTION VISITS 1PM JEWELRY MAKING: BRACELETS 1:30 ROSARY W/ SR. LUCILLE 2PM GARDEN CLUB: SEEDLINGS 3:15 PERCUSSION GROUP: MARACAS, TAMBORINES W/ MUSIC 4:15 FLUFF AND FOLD	9:30 EXERCISE: STRONG CORE! 10AM DAILY CHRONICLE NEWS 10:30 GAME: GUESS THE SOUND 11AM ROSARY ON TV 1PM FINISHING THE LYRICS 2PM BINGO! ON TRADITIONAL 3:15 BALOON VOLLEYBALL 4:15 TED TALK: WHAT MAKES A GOOD LIFE? MORE ON THE BACK

